WOMEN'’S FA CUP
SEASON 2024-25
PRIZE FUND PAYMENTS

First Round Qualifying
Second Round Qualifying
Third Round Qualifying
First Round Proper
Second Round Proper
Third Round Proper
Fourth Round Proper
Fifth Round Proper
Quarter Final

Semi Final

Final

WINNING CLUB LOSING CLUB

£1,800
£3,000
£4,000
£6,000
£8,000
£35,000
£54,000
£80,000
£90,000
£160,000

£430,000

£450

£750

£1,000

£1,500

£2,000
£9,000
£13,000
£20,000
£22,500
£40,000

£108,000



