WOMEN'S FA CUP SEASON 2024-25 PRIZE FUND PAYMENTS

	WINNING CLUB	LOSING CLUB
First Round Qualifying	£1,800	£450
Second Round Qualifying	£3,000	£750
Third Round Qualifying	£4,000	£1,000
First Round Proper	£6,000	£1,500
Second Round Proper	£8,000	£2,000
Third Round Proper	£35,000	£9,000
Fourth Round Proper	£54,000	£13,000
Fifth Round Proper	£80,000	£20,000
Quarter Final	£90,000	£22,500
Semi Final	£160,000	£40,000
Final	£430,000	£108,000